Pos.

46
124
138
142
210
211
241
243
247
273
279
288
292
307
326
328
334
337
361
385
387
391
427
436
456
459
485
491
504
513
516
559
565
569
570
571
574
614
619
636
672
674
701
708
717
770
773
775
791

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

43 10
117 6

131 2

135 11
201 15
202 43
230 46
232 55
236 57
257 27
263 28
270 7

274 62
289 24
305 26
307 76
312 79
315 9

337 30
359 77
361 12
365 94
398 83
406 50
423 40
426 106
448 116
453 7

465 117
473 121
476 59
512 22
516 62
520 63
521 51
50 11
524 68
556 13
561 72
573 146
603 59
604 154
623 161
629 29
635 125
675 69
678 33
96 4

691 17

Pett.

388
347
368
337
384
348
360
412
341
354
378
352
342
329
385
338
333
331
339
330
327
346
357
367
349
382
325
358
334
375
340
326
364
350
356
362
345
335
376
363
365
355
359
389
386
373
328
351
353

Cognome Nome
VISMARA MATTEO
GRANDI DAVID
PALMIERI MARTINO
DE DONATO MICHELE
TAVERNA PAOLO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
MOIA GRAZIANO
PONTRELLI VITO
FERRARI DENIS
MARIANI MARCO
SALA ALESSANDRO
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
FERRARI DIEGO
BRITTA PIETRO
TRICOTTI LIBERO
DELAINI FELICE
CARRERA EGIDIO
CALDARA WALTER
DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO
BUSACCA GIUSEPPE
BERTUCCI BRUNO
GHEZZI ALESSANDRO
MAURETTO MARCO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
CONTI CIRINO
SORIANO CARMINE
ALDINI ALESSANDRO
MECCA VITO
CASTELLAZZI CLAUDIO
RICCI STEFANO
DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO
BEATRICE DANTE
OGLIARI EMANUELE
LOMBARDI ANGELO
MASTROMONACO LUIGI
MORARI CINZIA
FULICO GIUSEPPE
CIRILLO GAETANO
RIVA PAOLO

MUTTI BRUNO

ORLANDO ANGELO MICHELE

MASATTI STEFANO
CANDIO GUIDO
VIVARINI STEFANO
VACCA SILVIO

POZZI ROBERTO
BOMBELLI MAURIZIO
LUISON ORNELLA
MARCHI MARCO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM65
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM55

SF45
SM35
SM65
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM60

SF55
SM65

Tempo
01:19:26
01:25:58
01:26:45
01:26:58
01:29:56
01:29:56
01:31:29
01:31:31
01:31:35
01:32:46
01:32:54
01:33:11
01:33:15
01:33:49
01:34:31
01:34:39
01:34:48
01:35:03
01:36:09
01:36:59
01:37:00
01:37:04
01:38:12
01:38:29
01:39:14
01:39:16
01:40:08
01:40:33
01:41:04
01:41:45
01:41:49
01:43:51
01:44:01
01:44:11
01:44:12
01:44:12
01:44:13
01:45:49
01:46:06
01:46:40
01:47:56
01:48:02
01:49:19
01:49:38
01:49:54
01:52:34
01:52:47
01:52:52
01:53:47

RealTime
01:19:23
01:25:52
01:26:42
01:26:43
01:29:46
01:29:51
01:30:45
01:31:04
01:31:12
01:32:38
01:32:48
01:33:05
01:32:52
01:33:40
01:34:29
01:34:29
01:34:44
01:34:55
01:36:03
01:36:32
01:36:54
01:36:36
01:37:28
01:36:01
01:39:04
01:39:11
01:40:02
01:40:27
01:40:19
01:41:19
01:41:06
01:43:05
01:43:33
01:43:24
01:43:29
01:43:46
01:43:46
01:44:57
01:45:42
01:46:13
01:47:28
01:47:17
01:48:52
01:48:51
01:49:08
01:51:51
01:52:18
01:52:27
01:53:01



792
802
834
835
843
942
975
982
1000
1001
1021
1033
1034
1044
1052

101
697
722
113
729
794
809
814
179
822
190
837
197
201
846

16
171
105

23

70
122
157

93

38
191

36
132

37

17
133

332
324
336
343
387
379
344
372
366
374
381
377
369
370
383

CANUTO LAURA
AGNUSDEI GIUSEPPE
CRUSCO MARCO
FERRUCCI ROBERTA
VERNANI NIKOLAS
SCHIRRU ALESSANDRO
FRANZOLINI ANDREA
PESCO VINCENZO FRANCO
PALETTA ANGELA
RANCARANI ANDREA LUIGI
SOLIMAN IRENE

RUSSI GIANFRANCO
PALOSCIA RITTA
PAMBAKIAN MAIDA
TAMELLIN TIZIANO

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

SF50
SM45
SM50

SF45

SM
SM50
SM40
SM55

SF40
SM45

SF

SM50

SF45

SF55
SM50

01:53:49
01:54:24
01:56:02
01:56:02
01:56:25
02:05:47
02:08:09
02:09:17
02:11:35
02:11:35
02:15:03
02:18:02
02:18:02
02:21:38
02:27:05

01:53:08
01:53:41
01:55:15
01:55:21
01:55:56
02:04:54
02:07:24
02:09:13
02:11:06
02:11:06
02:14:36
02:17:33
02:17:34
02:21:12
02:26:36



